] Coaches:
Institute of Technology, Syracuse

(B) JV Volleyball (Syracuse City)

LEAGUE
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Regular East Syracuse 5:00

Sep 6, 2019 Fri Season  Minoa PM Nottingham Gym L
Sep 6, 2019 Fri Sgggc';r EA‘:‘:; :yracuse 200 295 Nottingham Gym L
Sep 10,2019 Tue ggg;‘(';r Baldwinsvile o000 ?g;ﬂ:‘)gham High School L
Sep 12, 2019 Thu gggg}?‘r g;iggczseonh g:I\OAO |Gi:I\O/IO E\g;tr:;gham High School L
Sep17,2019  Tue goouar (@ Fayettevile 500 085 gy b House 1 Gym NL
Sep 19,2019  Thu oo @ Liverpool 0 LIVERPOOL MS GYM L
Sep 23, 2019 Mon Szggcl)?: ki(\:/;r:jge:/nV;rd g&o g:f Institute of Technology L
Sep 24, 2019 Tue geeggéart]r Central Square EF);ISIO gﬁo E\g)tltri]:\)gham High School L
Sep 26, 2019 Thu gggg}?‘r %?anJv?thille- g:I\OAO |Gi:I\O/IO E\g;tr:;gham High School L
o o DI Gomeo U0 losiengm o L
Oct 2, 2019 Wed ggg‘s‘c')anr @ Baldwinsville 300 5°0 Buille - Baker Gym 182 L
Oct 4, 2019 Fri ggg;‘c';r S@yriiitse Minoa 2:00 ESM High School - Gym 2 L
Oct 4, 2019 Fri geeg;‘éir griiige Minoa ‘FF’,:,SIO ESM High School - Gym 2 L
Oct 7, 2019 Mon  godular ggfj;g"“mh 200 880 NS HS-Main Gym L
Oct10,2019  Thu gooular ravettevile- 900 900 £opier s Baseball Field L
Oct 16, 2019 Wed ggggcl)anr Liverpool |53:|8|0 |63:|8I0 Institute of Technology L
L
Oct23,2019  Wed ggg;‘(';r g@ejv?t't“es"i”e' 200 880 yp Hs Main Gym L
Oct28,2019  Mon godu k‘g;rége;’nvfrd 200 295 Institute of Technology NL
Oct 29, 2019 Tue ggg:éir Oswego g&o gﬁo Institute of Technology L
Oct29,2019  Tue gggg(';r /';ié’;r:j%y;rd |53:|8|0 |73:|\3/|0 Nottingham HS NL

Date: 2024-07-18



	Institute of Technology, Syracuse (B) JV Volleyball (Syracuse City) Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Volleyball (Syracuse City)


